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Date: 13-01-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
                                             Bu l let in   No.  706   ( s i n c e  1 5 t h  M a r c h  2 0 2 0 )  

 

 
Positive Today: 3005 

 
Recovered Today: 977 

 

 Death Today: 02 
 

 Active Cases: 9936 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 10.91% R% Recovery Percentage: 93.19% 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected: 360224  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured: 335677 (93.19%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state: 7176 (1.99%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths: 7435 (2.06%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 24530  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 29484  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative: 8396229  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive  
 

Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

(including 

Pvt. Lab) 

Almora 1627 1911 253343 103 12644 265987 862 

Bageshwar 1254 739 220013 59 5916 225929 781 

Chamoli 1019 849 300149 71 12450 312599 1038 

Champawat 1150 1158 278022 35 7954 285976 1496 

Dehradun 6412 5245 1961059 1224 119197 2080256 1797 

Haridwar 8117 6947 2269508 426 53893 2323401 2995 

Nainital 1955 1826 591666 431 41996 633662 640 

Pauri Garhwal 1396 1323 424897 106 18527 443424 1679 

Pithoragarh 1056 28 240702 44 10589 251291 2982 

Rudraprayag 466 408 205665 20 8888 214553 749 

Tehri Garhwal 665 439 311784 47 16103 327887 1334 

US Nagar 3606 3135 991121 399 39386 1030507 1433 

Uttarkashi 761 522 348300 40 12681 360981 984 

Total 29484 24530 8396229 3005 360224 8756453 18770 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

 
Cases till Date 

Treated/ 

Cured till Date 

 
Active Cases 

 
Deaths 

Migrated/ 

Others 

Almora 12644 11515 222 197 710 

Bageshwar 5916 5718 100 61 37 

Chamoli 12450 11983 185 62 220 

Champawat 7954 7450 242 53 209 

Dehradun 119197 110605 4387 3538 667 

Haridwar 53893 49757 1682 1025 1429 

Nainital 41996 39284 1616 949 147 

Pauri Garhwal 18527 16736 291 317 1183 

Pithoragarh 10589 10019 253 182 135 

Rudraprayag 8888 8542 60 106 180 

Tehri Garhwal 16103 14856 146 110 991 

U.S. Nagar 39386 37017 720 761 888 

Uttarkashi 12681 12195 32 74 380 

Total 360224 335677 9936 7435 7176 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

 

District Cumulative Deaths Name of the Hospital 
No. of 
Death 

Dehradun 3538 
Govt. Doon Medical College, 
Dehradun 
 

1 

Nainital 949 
Dr. Susheela Tiwari Govt. Hospital 

Haldwani Nainital 
 

1 

                                                        Grand Total 2 

 

                                                  Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Details of District Control Rooms 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876 

Bageshwar 05963-221822 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201,265202,265203,265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 

 

 

 

mailto:covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               13 t h  January 2022  

 Sessions Held Today:                      1286 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          51699 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8304386 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         6678601 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     61291      

  
 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Last 24 
hrs        

1st And 
2nd 

Dose  

Citizen Health Care Worker Front Line Worker Precaution Dose 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 
(Both Dose 
Coverage) 

Last 24 
Hours 

Total Dose 
Coverage 

Almora 1711 22323 377385 291836 6017 5990 9945 9214 1216 4080 
Bageshwar 365 12980 185117 155352 2514 2475 2319 2286 709 2844 
Chamoli 832 13493 271075 247621 3987 4018 6486 6574 680 2832 
Champawat 949 9024 181087 154602 2244 2254 7470 7188 471 1634 
Dehradun 10738 62861 1532247 1280118 37219 34214 30627 28698 4380 13762 
Haridwar 7635 48136 1484415 1242541 17777 17569 48419 48240 1729 9940 
Nainital 3870 36415 741896 610730 14182 13261 20093 19356 1538 6764 
Pauri 1493 23646 443017 337853 7911 7552 7083 6340 760 3683 
Pithoragarh 1466 17154 320472 265493 4093 4028 8307 8046 572 3634 
Rudraprayag 305 8704 171263 141766 2462 2450 2686 2691 234 1035 
Tehri 1584 23014 393419 306672 6250 6254 4912 4938 548 3107 
US Nagar 5418 49120 1322885 1143254 12441 12449 34688 32809 726 4837 
Uttarkashi 738 10973 233689 203399 3460 3470 4984 5000 1032 3139 

Total 37104 337843 7657967 6381237 120557 115984 188019 181380 14595 61291 


